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DEP: 10/1/2004 U/W   

ARR: 10/1/2004 Ketchikan, AK VIP Trip to Annette Island 1 NMAO 1

DEP: 10/4/2004 Ketchikan, AK OPR-O193
ARR: 10/15/2004 Ketchikan, AK Rudyerd Bay/Behm Canal 12 CS 13

DEP: 10/18/2004 Ketchikan, AK OPR-O193
ARR: 10/29/2004 Ketchikan, AK Rudyerd Bay/Behm Canal 12 CS 25

DEP: 11/2/2004 Ketchikan, AK OPR-O193
ARR: 11/10/2004 Ketchikan, AK Rudyerd Bay/Behm Canal 9 CS 34

Winter Inport

DEP: 2/22/2005 Ketchikan, AK
ARR: 2/24/2005 Seattle, WA Transit for alongside repairs 3 NMAO 37

DEP: 3/2/2005 Seattle, WA
ARR: 3/4/2005 Ketchikan, AK Return to homeport 3 NMAO 40

DEP: 3/9/2005 Ketchikan, AK OPR-O119
ARR: 3/18/2005 Juneau, AK Eastern Passage/Ernest Sound 10 CS 50

DEP: 3/21/2005 Juneau, AK OPR-O119
ARR: 4/1/2005 Petersburg, AK Eastern Passage/Ernest Sound 12 CS 62

DEP: 4/4/2005 Petersburg, AK OPR-O119
ARR: 4/15/2005 Juneau, AK Eastern Passage/Ernest Sound 12 CS 74

DEP: 4/18/2005 Juneau, AK OPR-O167
ARR: 4/29/2005 Ketchikan, AK Decision Passage 12 CS 86

DEP: 5/2/2005 Ketchikan, AK OPR-O167
ARR: 5/20/2005 Petersburg, AK Decision Passage 19 CS 105

DEP: 5/23/2005 Petersburg, AK OPR-O167
ARR: 6/3/2005 Seward, AK Decision Passage 12 CS 117

DEP: 6/6/2005 Seward, AK OPR-P183
ARR: 6/17/2005 Kodiak, AK Shumagin Islands 12 CS 129

DEP: 6/20/2005 Kodiak, AK OPR-P183
ARR: 7/1/2005 Homer, AK Shumagin Islands 12 CS 141

DEP: 7/6/2005 Homer, AK OPR-P183
ARR: 7/15/2005 Kodiak, AK Shumagin Islands 10 CS 151

DEP: 7/18/2005 Kodiak, AK
ARR: 7/28/2005 Dutch Harbor, AK FOCI 11 OAR 162
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DEP: 8/1/2005 Dutch Harbor, AK OPR-P183
ARR: 8/19/2005 Valdez, AK Shumagin Islands 19 CS 181

DEP: 8/22/2005 Valdez, AK
ARR: 9/2/2005 Valdez, AK Eastern PWS 12 CS 193

DEP: 9/6/2005 Valdez, AK
ARR: 9/16/2005 Cordova, AK Eastern PWS 11 CS 204

DEP: 9/19/2005 Cordova, AK
ARR: 9/30/2005 Ketchikan, AK Eastern PWS 12 CS 216

Days Away from Homeport= 188 151 Days in one stretch

Operational Days= 246
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